
TEAM	"A"	DIVISION State Bowling Tournament Results
Fremont, CA---Cloverleaf Bowl

PLACE Team Branch AVG GM1 GM2 GM3 SCR	Tot HDC Team	Total Award Each

1 Grant,Loftus,Szasz,Davenport 87 797 981 873 742 2596 369 2965 $202.50 $50.63
2 Bayer,Marshall,Manning,Jensen 108 / 161 714 747 759 697 2203 618 2821 $108.00 $27.00
3 Sabo,Wallin,Cordova,Sallee 59 718 665 742 777 2184 606 2790 $13.50 $3.38
4 Monahan,Kupras,Spicer,Tomlinson 128 / 59 718 698 706 768 2172 606 2778
5 Abero,Bowers,Oliver,Rossi 136 789 757 793 830 2380 393 2773
6 Yarwood,Collette,Johnson,Tourtillott 112 761 700 764 797 2261 477 2738
7 Walker,DonKonics ,Wilson,Close 73 790 705 758 840 2303 390 2693
8 Schuster,Kropf,DeTorres,Kaufmann 19 766 679 752 782 2213 462 2675
9 Krivanek,Maietta,Palermo,Crane 39 / 94 733 694 709 670 2073 561 2649
10 Carl,Dorsett,Luke,Bock 19 769 744 745 687 2176 453 2629
11 Weller,Davis,Hooper,Norris 8 / 19 751 655 788 675 2118 507 2625
12 Dorsett,Leong,Kaufmann,Bock 19 824 866 729 724 2319 288 2607

$324.00

TEAM	"B"	DIVISION

PLACE Team Branch AVG GM1 GM2 GM3 SCR	Tot HDC Team	Total Award Each

1 Elz,Hamro,Ploor,Ferras 59 625 673 664 639 1976 885 2861 $184.50 $46.13
2 Henry,Warner,Bowers,Okumura 59 644 686 623 682 1991 828 2818 $99.00 $24.75
3 Surratt,Ellingson,Robinson,Morris 105 661 621 729 678 2028 777 2805 $13.50 $3.38
4 Okumura,Tomlinson,McAninch,Bailey 39 / 59 605 605 608 607 1820 945 2765
5 Jinkins,Reed,Engle,Locke 73 713 620 770 718 2108 621 2729
6 Salazar,Griffis,Kramer,McGlaughlin 113 633 606 687 561 1854 861 2715
7 Collinson,Wrigleeswoth,Hebson,Birley 62 700 656 684 672 2012 660 2672
8 Ferras,Pesek,Bennett,Sabo 59 673 666 581 664 1911 741 2652
9 Rochin,Preszler,Tanaka,Braden 155 682 590 698 627 1915 714 2629
10 Watiwat,Gomez,Dacasin,Takeshta 2 653 611 558 629 1798 801 2599
11 Jeong,Byers,Paulson,Grilley 62 682 599 614 627 1840 714 2554

$297.00

DOUBLES	"A"	DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC	ID AVG	SUM GM	1 GM	2 GM	3 SCR HCP	
DOUB	
TOTAL

1 Johnson,	Ron 112 263-244 388 225 199 213 637 90 1489 $38.25
1 Tourtillott,	Art 112 263-142 388 227 222 187 636 126 1489 $38.25
2 Cordova,	Frank 59 210-6331 367 180 171 161 512 162 1433 $33.30
2 Sallee,	Larry 59 9005-27536 367 236 194 212 642 117 1433 $33.30
3 Wilson,	Jim 73 226-6869 393 203 212 178 593 87 1371 $28.35
3 Close,	Allan 73 226-6723 393 239 163 175 577 114 1371 $28.35
4 Walker,	John 73 226-6848 397 245 187 170 602 111 1365 $23.40
4 DonKonics	,John 73 8970-18904 397 213 183 178 574 78 1365 $23.40
5 Spicer,	Donal 59 210-1236 359 138 209 175 522 102 1361 $18.45
5 Tomlinson,	Laverl 59 210-747 359 170 214 152 536 201 1361 $18.45
6 DeTorres,	Silver 19 8970-22930 386 167 160 161 488 180 1355 $13.50
6 Kaufmann,	Gary 19 226-1525 386 189 255 201 645 42 1355 $13.50
7 Hebson,	Bob 62 272-1031 368 154 192 147 493 144 1350
7 Birley,	Tom 62 272-3300 368 178 181 222 581 132 1350
8 Kaufmann,	Gary 19 226-1525 436 221 280 200 701 42 1336
8 Bock,	Larry 19 226-3149 436 192 194 177 563 30 1336
9 Manning,	Curtis 108 226-9184 358 154 147 182 483 141 1328
9 Jensen,	Eric 161 226-10819 358 173 168 198 539 165 1328
10 Abero,Bert 136 273-238 368 162 163 153 478 177 1314
10 Bowers,	Mike 136 210-9301 368 214 164 182 560 99 1314
11 Oliver,	Billy 136 257-6693 421 179 203 145 527 99 1310
11 Rossi,	Dave 136 257-11428 421 206 224 236 666 18 1310
12 Dorsett,	John 19 226-1913 388 205 177 175 557 66 1307
12 Leong,	Rich 19 226-3868 388 194 160 180 534 150 1307
13 Grant,	Steve 87 277-4323 393 172 122 201 495 102 1296
13 Loftus,	Sam 87 277-5057 393 188 205 207 600 99 1296
14 Szasz,	Stephen 87 277-3250 404 171 178 162 511 96 1295
14 Davenport,	Bryan 87 277-7955 404 225 215 176 616 72 1295
15 Monahan,	John 128 8970-15046 359 155 182 138 475 138 1292
15 Kupras,	Paul 128 210-13074 359 156 179 179 514 165 1292
16 Engle,	Rich 73 226-6803 364 137 169 178 484 171 1279
16 Locke,	Del 73 284-529 364 147 177 183 507 117 1279
17 Schuster,	Doug 19 266-19 380 150 178 137 465 141 1266
17 Kropf,	Mike 19 266-240 380 205 198 158 561 99 1266
18 Carl,	John 19 8970-16829 361 124 122 148 394 231 1233
18 Dorsett,	John 19 226-1913 361 167 182 193 542 66 1233
19 Yarwood,	Don 112 263-10916 373 134 127 193 454 135 1209
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19 Collette,	Dale 112 263-2242 373 166 164 164 494 126 1209
20 Hooper,	Mike 19 226-14943 359 179 157 137 473 132 1207
20 Norris,	Walt 19 8970-22734 359 146 125 160 431 171 1207
21 Weller,	Dan 8 8970-15868 392 177 178 163 518 126 1185
21 Davis,	Ernie 8 226-2424 392 148 182 133 463 78 1185
22 Luke,	Jacky 19 2262-5653 408 199 170 154 523 126 1180
22 Bock,	Larry 19 226-3149 408 158 153 190 501 30 1180
23 Crane,	Wayne 94 272-220 411 166 184 126 476 48 1166
23 Palermo,	Randy 39 272-18893 411 206 191 146 543 99 1166

$310.50

DOUBLES	"B"	DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC	ID AVG	SUM GM	1 GM	2 GM	3 SCR HCP	
DOUB	
TOTAL

1 Robinson,	Vernal 105 219-368 343 169 207 193 569 210 1539 $38.25
1 Morris,	Mark 105 250-320 343 176 206 237 619 141 1539 $38.25
2 McAninch,	Harvey 59 257-15139 300 182 183 242 607 234 1503 $33.30
2 Bailey,	Charles 39 272-1462 300 134 150 116 400 246 1487 $33.30
3 Krivanek,	Rex 39 272-1202 317 227 189 196 612 108 1481 $28.35
3 Maietta,	Mike 94 272-502 317 135 169 136 440 321 1481 $28.35
4 Bowers,	Rich 6 7335-257 302 124 201 159 484 210 1439 $23.40
4 Okumura,	Victor 6 210-12991 302 162 149 170 481 264 1439 $23.40
5 Sabo,	Jerry 59 210-12989 351 232 183 175 590 159 1417 $18.45
5 Wallin,	Roger 59 210-12841 351 170 166 164 500 168 1417 $18.45
6 Dacasin,	Leo 2 8970-20401 320 143 171 151 465 213 1404 $13.50
6 Takeshta,	Ben 2 210-8516 320 173 187 159 519 207 1404 $13.50
7 Ploor,	Jim 59 210-2355 318 123 154 170 447 252 1394
7 Ferras,	Miguel 59 210-394 318 194 176 151 521 174 1394
8 Surratt,	James 105 263-16851 318 189 195 210 594 138 1377
8 Ellingson,	David 105 250-1478 318 125 137 95 357 288 1377
9 Collinson,	Bud 62 272-21596 332 167 136 160 463 210 1369
9 Wrigleeswoth,	Lee 62 272-22572 332 139 183 200 522 174 1369
10 Rochin,	Bob 155 210-6350 341 232 149 175 556 168 1345
10 Preszler,	Larry 155 9005-20283 341 142 127 163 432 189 1345
11 Salazar,	Russ 113 8960-3356 298 122 123 128 373 270 1343
11 Griffis,	Sam 113 8960-4063 298 119 174 191 484 216 1343
12 Watiwat,	Roger 2 226-16521 333 159 153 145 457 183 1342
12 Gomez,	Pete 2 226-16519 333 190 153 161 504 198 1342
13 Bayer,	Bill 108 226-6071 356 145 173 148 466 162 1337
13 Marshall,	Jerry 108 226-2125 356 223 155 181 559 150 1337
tie Okumura,	Victor 59 9005-25406 305 145 149 155 449 264 1330
tie Tomlinson,	Laverl 59 210-747 305 137 143 136 416 201 1330
tie Ferras,	Miguel 59 219-394 319 140 172 179 491 174 1330
tie Pesek,	John 59 9005-23084 319 127 135 154 416 249 1330
15 Elz,		Howard 59 9005-19841 307 118 125 129 372 258 1302
16 Hamro,	Ron 59 210-4064 307 163 165 143 471 201 1302
17 Bennett,	Gary 59 210-4139 354 160 157 128 445 159 1295
17 Sabo,	Jerry 59 210-12989 354 162 200 170 532 159 1295
18 Jinkins,	Jim 73 8970-20542 349 184 113 193 490 183 1294
18 Reed,	Al 73 284-2026 349 140 166 165 471 150 1294
19 Jeong,	Dave 62 272-2596 326 162 152 141 455 201 1274
19 Byers,	Bob 62 272-18088 326 134 138 145 417 201 1274
20 Paulson,	Don 62 272-1063 356 185 170 156 511 174 1272
20 Grilley,	Lynn 62 11-368594 356 137 153 159 449 138 1272
21 Tanaka,	Gene 155 210-4314 341 170 144 134 448 180 1269
21 Braden,	Dick	 155 210-1497 341 183 128 153 464 177 1269
22 Kramer,	Paul 113 9195-10787 335 124 134 118 376 207 1268
22 McGlaughlin,	Randy 113 8960-3940 335 212 150 155 517 168 1268
23 Henry,	Don 59 210-1694 342 142 159 123 424 186 1252
23 Warner,	Kasey 6 227-1800 342 161 141 172 474 168 1252

$310.50

All	Events	A

PLACE NAME BR USBC	ID AVG TEAM DOUB SCR	TOTAL HDCP A/E	TOT

1 Tourtillott,	Art 112 263-142 188 620 636 1256 252 1508 $43.27
2 Sabo,	Jerry 59 210-12989 177 562 590 1152 318 1470 $40.35
3 Krivanek,	Rex 39 272-1202 194 635 612 1247 216 1463 $37.42
4 Sallee,	Larry 59 9005-27536 191 555 642 1197 234 1431 $34.49
5 Surratt,	James 105 263-16851 184 559 594 1153 276 1429 $31.56
6 Loftus,	Sam 87 277-5057 197 627 600 1227 198 1425 $28.64
7 Birley,	Tom 62 272-3300 186 577 581 1158 264 1422 $25.71
8 Wilson,	Jim 73 226-6869 201 652 593 1245 174 1419 $22.78
9 Marshall,	Jerry 108 226-2125 180 545 559 1104 300 1404 $19.85
10 Johnson,	Ron 112 263-244 200 586 637 1223 180 1403 $16.93
11 Cordova,	Frank 59 210-6331 176 564 512 1076 324 1400 $14.00
12 Morris,	Mark 105 250-320 183 495 619 1114 282 1396



13 Davenport,	Bryan 87 277-7955 206 627 616 1243 144 1387
14 Szasz,	Stephen 87 277-3250 198 681 511 1192 192 1384
15 Manning,	Curtis 108 226-9184 183 612 483 1095 282 1377
16 Grant,	Steve 87 277-4323 196 661 495 1156 204 1360
tie Bowers,	Mike 136 210-9301 197 599 560 1159 198 1357
tie Rossi,	Dave 136 257-11428 224 655 666 1321 36 1357
19 Close,	Allan 73 226-6723 192 545 577 1122 228 1350
20 Bayer,	Bill 108 226-6071 176 556 466 1022 324 1346
21 Walker,	John 73 226-6848 193 521 602 1123 222 1345
tie Weller,	Dan 8 8970-15868 188 572 518 1090 252 1342
tie Kaufmann,	Gary 19 226-1525 216 613 645 1258 84 1342
24 Leong,	Rich 19 226-3868 180 488 534 1022 300 1322
25 DonKonics	,John 73 8970-18904 204 585 574 1159 156 1315
26 Kropf,	Mike 19 266-240 197 550 561 1111 198 1309
27 Bennett,	Gary 59 210-4139 177 545 445 990 318 1308
28 Collette,	Dale 112 263-2242 188 559 494 1053 252 1305
29 Reed,	Al 73 284-2026 180 527 471 998 300 1298
tie Sabo,	Jerry 59 210-12989 177 442 532 974 318 1292
tie Oliver,	Billy 136 257-6693 197 567 527 1094 198 1292
32 Locke,	Del 73 284-529 191 534 507 1041 234 1275
33 Palermo,	Randy 39 272-18893 197 529 543 1072 198 1270
34 Schuster,	Doug 19 266-19 183 521 465 986 282 1268
35 Spicer,	Donal 59 210-1236 196 531 522 1053 204 1257
36 Monahan,	John 128 8970-15046 184 501 475 976 276 1252
37 Luke,	Jacky 19 2262-5653 188 475 523 998 252 1250
38 Hooper,	Mike 19 226-14943 186 507 473 980 264 1244
39 Yarwood,	Don 112 263-10916 185 496 454 950 270 1220
40 Hebson,	Bob 62 272-1031 182 428 493 921 288 1209
41 Bock,	Larry 19 226-3149 220 563 563 1126 60 1186
tie Davis,	Ernie 8 226-2424 204 552 463 1015 156 1171
tie Grilley,	Lynn 62 11-368594 184 446 449 895 276 1171
44 Crane,	Wayne 94 272-220 214 550 476 1026 96 1122
45 Bock,	Larry 19 226-3149 220 527 501 1028 60 1088

$315.00

All	Events	B

PLACE NAME BR USBC	ID AVG TEAM DOUB SCR	TOTAL HDCP A/E	TOT

1 McAninch,	Harvey 59 257-15139 152 454 607 1061 468 1529 $41.00
2 Robinson,	Vernal 105 219-368 160 538 569 1107 420 1527 $38.00
3 Tomlinson,	Laverl 59 210-747 163 546 536 1082 402 1484 $35.00
4 Bowers,	Rich 6 7335-257 160 559 484 1043 420 1463 $33.00
5 Okumura,	Victor 6 210-12991 142 439 481 920 528 1448 $30.00
6 Maietta,	Mike 94 272-502 123 359 440 799 642 1441 $27.00
tie Rochin,	Bob 155 210-6350 174 546 556 1102 336 1438 $25.00
tie Kupras,	Paul 128 210-13074 175 594 514 1108 330 1438 $22.00
9 Ploor,	Jim 59 210-2355 146 465 447 912 504 1416 $19.00
10 Takeshta,	Ben 2 210-8516 161 478 519 997 414 1411 $17.00
11 Jinkins,	Jim 73 8970-20542 169 549 490 1039 366 1405 $14.00
tie Collinson,	Bud 62 272-21596 160 516 463 979 420 1399
tie Ferras,	Miguel 59 210-394 172 530 521 1051 348 1399
14 Griffis,	Sam 113 8960-4063 158 479 484 963 432 1395
15 Bailey,	Charles 39 272-1462 148 501 400 901 492 1393
16 Abero,Bert 136 273-238 171 559 478 1037 354 1391
17 Carl,	John 19 8970-16829 153 523 394 917 462 1379
18 DeTorres,	Silver 19 8970-22930 170 529 488 1017 360 1377
19 Okumura,	Victor 59 9005-25406 142 396 449 845 528 1373
20 Ellingson,	David 105 250-1478 134 436 357 793 576 1369
21 Wrigleeswoth,	Lee 62 272-22572 172 491 522 1013 348 1361
22 Jensen,	Eric 161 226-10819 175 490 539 1029 330 1359
23 Pesek,	John 59 9005-23084 147 441 416 857 498 1355
24 Hamro,	Ron 59 210-4064 163 476 471 947 402 1349
25 Wallin,	Roger 59 210-12841 174 503 500 1003 336 1339
26 Salazar,	Russ 113 8960-3356 140 424 373 797 540 1337
27 Kramer,	Paul 113 9195-10787 161 538 376 914 414 1328
tie Engle,	Rich 73 226-6803 173 498 484 982 342 1324
tie Dacasin,	Leo 2 8970-20401 159 433 465 898 426 1324
30 Ferras,	Miguel 59 219-394 172 483 491 974 348 1322
31 Henry,	Don 59 210-1694 168 525 424 949 372 1321
32 Paulson,	Don 62 272-1063 172 459 511 970 348 1318
33 Gomez,	Pete 2 226-16519 164 415 504 919 396 1315
34 Byers,	Bob 62 272-18088 163 492 417 909 402 1311
35 Jeong,	Dave 62 272-2596 163 443 455 898 402 1300
36 Watiwat,	Roger 2 226-16521 169 472 457 929 366 1295
37 Tomlinson,	Laverl 59 210-747 163 469 416 885 402 1287
38 Braden,	Dick	 155 210-1497 171 466 464 930 354 1284
39 Preszler,	Larry 155 9005-20283 167 468 432 900 378 1278
40 Warner,	Kasey, 6 227-1800 174 467 474 941 336 1277
41 McGlaughlin,	Randy 113 8960-3940 174 413 517 930 336 1266
42 Norris,	Walt 19 8970-22734 173 487 431 918 342 1260
43 Tanaka,	Gene 155 210-4314 170 435 448 883 360 1243

$301.00



All	Events	Scratch

PLACE NAME BR USBC	ID AVG TEAM DOUB A/E	TOT

1 Kaufmann,	Gary 19 226-1525 216 663 701 1364 $45.50
2 Rossi, Dave 136 257-11428 224 655 666 1321 $35.00
3 Tourtillott,	Art 112 263-142 188 620 636 1256 $24.50
4 Krivanek,	Rex 39 272-1202 194 635 612 1247 $14.00
5 Davenport,	Bryan 87 277-7955 206 627 616 1243
6 Johnson,	Ron 112 263-244 200 586 637 1223
7 Dorsett,	John 19 226-1913 208 651 542 1193
8 Szasz,	Stephen 87 277-3250 198 681 511 1192
9 Dorsett,	John 19 226-1913 208 605 557 1162
10 Bowers, Mike 136 210-9301 197 599 560 1159
11 Grant,	Steve 87 277-4323 196 661 495 1156
12 Palermo,	Randy 39 272-18893 197 529 543 1072
13 Collette,	Dale 112 263-2242 188 559 494 1053
14 Bock,	Larry 19 226-3149 220 527 501 1028
15 Crane,	Wayne 94 272-220 214 550 476 1026
16 Leong,	Rich 19 226-3868 180 488 534 1022
17 Davis,	Ernie 8 226-2424 204 552 463 1015

$119.00


